powersolutions.danfoss.com
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Technical Information
Radial Piston Motors
Series 60
Phased Out Products
Technical Information	 Radial Piston Motors, Series 60
5369264 • Rev BA • Sep 20132

Technical Information	 Radial Piston Motors, Series 60
369264 • Rev BA • Sep 2013 7
Type Designation and
Order Code
6 0
Frame Size
Displacement per Rev.
Size
0470 = 470 cm3 (28.7 in3)
0780 = 780 cm3 (47,6 in3)
1048 = 1048cm3 (63,9 in3)
1750 =1 750cm3 (106,8 in3)
N N NNN N N
Displacement-Option
D090 = 090%
D100 = 100%
D110 = 110%
D120 = 120%
D130 = 130%
  Data sheet
NN = Std
 = Standard
 = optional
Brake Options
N = None (Single Speed)
K = None (Two Speed)
P = With Brake
Control Options
N N  = None
Port Style
T = SAE "O" Ring Boss, (0470 / 0780)
S = SAE Flange,J518c,C. 62, (1048 / 1750)
Brake Type
N = Without brake
1 = Type 1 (60)
3 = Type 3 (90)
Distributor Cover Options
1W = Single Speed, Wheel-/ Flange Motor
2W = Two Speed, Wheel-/ Flange Motor
1S = Single Speed, Shaft Motor
2S = Two Speed, Shaft Motor
Special Hardware
N N N = None
N N S = Speed Sensor
Pref Rotation
N = None, Single-Spd
R =CW, Two-Speed
L =CCW, Two-Speed
Charge Pressure
00 = None
14 = 14 bar
18 = 18 bar
20 = 20 bar
24 = 24 bar
Motor Design
M =Single Speed
V =Two Speed
Shaft Con�guration
S1S = Shaft motor ,  SAE-Spline
W1W = Wheel Motor
W2C = Flange Motor
Loop Flushing
L = With
N = None
Series or
Product